Industrial dustsuction hose, PE,

Antistatic

Product group

Color

Cover design

Media description
Bundled pipes/hoses
Flat coil

Inner tube material
Antstatic wire

Cover tube material
Max temperature (°C)
Min temperature (°C)

140
Black
Corrugated
Materials
1

No

PE

No

PE

70

-30

A flexible hose, with electrical conductor qualities, suitable when there is a risk of a dust

explosion. Suitable for hand tools and industrial vacuum cleaners. Cold resistant.

Part no

14621016
14621020
14621024

14621032

ID (mm)

25

32

38

51

Vacuum pr. Max% Length metre per coil OD (mm) Bend radius (mm) Working pressure (MPa)
80 30 33 66
80 30 41 82
80 30 49 85
70 30 62 115

Weight (kg)
0.18
0.28
0.36

0.48

(g YDROSCAND




